Institute

T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad
T Allahabad

Academic Program Name

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology

)
)
)
)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Quota Seat Type

Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al
Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD
SC

SC

SC (PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL (PwD

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

4501
13241
236
729
1287
2477
100
2577
5375
191
1534
2845
741
1300
672
3098
116
581
696
1683
62
1178
2893
84
321
1819
22
207
859
3483
10320
319
956
2373
2439
4727
187
1080

9270
15613
331
729
1554
2783
100
3725
8771
191
2472
4163
1101
1903
5378
10101
208
581
953
2029
62
2424
4539
94
1335
2714
47
654
1187
5780
10455
319
1000
2373
2598
4841
187
1514




IIT Allahabad  |Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) |Al SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) |2744 2744
IIT Allahabad  |Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) |Al ST Gender-Neutral 679 766
1T Allahabad  |Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) |Al ST Female-only (including Supernumerary) |1228 1228



