Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4501	9270
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13241	15613
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	236	331
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	729	729
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1287	1554
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2477	2783
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	100	100
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2577	3725
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5375	8771
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	191	191
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1534	2472
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2845	4163
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	741	1101
IIIT Allahabad	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1300	1903
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	672	5378
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3098	10101
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	116	208
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	581	581
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	696	953
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1683	2029
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	62	62
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	1178	2424
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2893	4539
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	84	94
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	321	1335
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1819	2714
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	22	47
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	207	654
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	859	1187
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3483	5780
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10320	10455
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	319	319
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	956	1000
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2373	2373
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	2439	2598
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4727	4841
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	187	187
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1080	1514

IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2744	2744
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	679	766
IIIT Allahabad	Information Technology-Business Informatics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1228	1228